

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Vixen Construction, LLC 23094 Old Lincoln Rd. Crescent, IA 51526		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Ashland Road Excavating, LLC 4405 Ashland Road Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Road Dr. #145 Waterloo, NE 68069	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,725.00	3,450.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
2	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	300.00	1,800.00	150.00	900.00	225.00	1,350.00	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00
3	INSTALL SILT FENCE	1,575	LF	5.00	7,875.00	2.40	3,780.00	4.25	6,693.75	3.50	5,512.50	3.00	4,725.00
4	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	499	CY	6.00	2,994.00	8.00	3,992.00	6.00	2,994.00	10.00	4,990.00	8.00	3,992.00
5	EMBANKMENT BORROR – (HAUL FROM OUTLOT "C") (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	10,948	CY	4.00	43,792.00	6.00	65,688.00	6.10	66,782.80	8.00	87,584.00	9.00	98,532.00
6	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,072	CY	5.00	5,360.00	5.00	5,360.00	3.75	4,020.00	4.00	4,288.00	4.00	4,288.00
7	REMOVE 24" CMP	86	LF	10.00	860.00	10.00	860.00	15.00	1,290.00	20.00	1,720.00	10.00	860.00
8	REMOVE 30" CMP	21	LF	21.00	441.00*	10.00	210.00	20.00	420.00	20.00	420.00	10.00	210.00
9	REMOVE 36" CMP	49	LF	10.00	490.00	10.00	490.00	25.00	1,225.00	20.00	980.00	10.00	490.00
10	REMOVE 24" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	200.00	200.00	300.00	300.00	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00
11	REMOVE 30" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	200.00	200.00	400.00	400.00	450.00	450.00	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00
12	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00*	500.00	1,000.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	500.00	1,000.00
13	CONSTRUCT 24" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	300.00	300.00
14	CONSTRUCT 30" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	600.00	600.00	700.00	700.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
15	CONSTRUCT 36" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	850.00	850.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00
16	INSTALL 3" CLEAN LIMESTONE	140	CY	37.00	5,180.00	68.00	9,520.00	51.75	7,245.00	60.00	8,400.00	20.00	2,800.00
17	INSTALL TENSAR BX 1100 GEOGRID	280	SY	2.50	700.00	2.40	672.00	5.25	1,470.00	6.00	1,680.00	1.00	280.00
18	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 – TYPE A SEED & MAT	9,474	SY	1.00	9,474.00	1.50	14,211.00	1.10	10,421.40	0.15	1,421.10	2.00	18,948.00
19	INSTALL SEEDING – NRD SEED MIX	2	AC	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,800.00	3,600.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,550.00	5,100.00
20	JET/VAC EXISTING STORM SEWER	183	LF	5.00	915.00	20.00	3,660.00	25.00	4,575.00	1.00	183.00	10.00	1,830.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-20, INCLUSIVE)					\$89,281.00**		\$118,543.00**		\$118,886.95**		\$132,778.60		\$147,805.00

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Start Date: 08/15/24 11/01/24 09/09/24 10/1/24 12/1/24

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Japp Brothers Grading, LLC P.O. Box 131 Kennard, NE 68034		DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Drive Yutan, NE 68073		Melvin Sudbeck Homes, Inc. 16255 Woodland Drive Omaha, NE 68136		CDS Enterprise P.O. Box 464 Arlington, NE 68002		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,060.00	4,120.00	1,500.00	3,000.00		
2	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	6	EA	270.00	1,620.00	200.00	1,200.00	233.00	1,398.00	100.00	600.00		
3	INSTALL SILT FENCE	1,575	LF	3.00	4,725.00	3.00	4,725.00	3.00	4,725.00	4.00	6,300.00		
4	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	499	CY	8.00	3,992.00	10.00	4,990.00	5.82	2,904.18	10.00	4,990.00		
5	EMBANKMENT BORROR – (HAUL FROM OUTLOT "C") (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	10,948	CY	9.40	102,911.20	10.00	109,480.00	9.42	103,130.16	11.00	120,428.00		
6	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,072	CY	3.00	3,216.00	4.00	4,288.00	6.15	6,592.80	5.00	5,360.00		
7	REMOVE 24" CMP	86	LF	10.00	860.00	10.00	860.00	10.00	860.00	20.00	1,720.00		
8	REMOVE 30" CMP	21	LF	10.00	210.00	10.00	210.00	20.00	420.00	20.00	420.00		
9	REMOVE 36" CMP	49	LF	10.00	490.00	10.00	490.00	10.00	490.00	20.00	980.00		
10	REMOVE 24" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	400.00	400.00	250.00	250.00	515.00	515.00	750.00	750.00		
11	REMOVE 30" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	400.00	400.00	300.00	300.00	515.00	515.00	750.00	750.00		
12	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	620.00	1,240.00	1,000.00	2,000.00		
13	CONSTRUCT 24" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	575.00	575.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
14	CONSTRUCT 30" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	500.00	500.00	600.00	600.00	690.00	690.00	1,200.00	1,200.00		
15	CONSTRUCT 36" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00	1,152.00	1,152.00	1,900.00	1,900.00		
16	INSTALL 3" CLEAN LIMESTONE	140	CY	46.28	6,479.20	45.00	6,300.00	82.34	11,527.60	1.00	140.00*		
17	INSTALL TENSAR BX 1100 GEOGRID	280	SY	1.90	532.00	2.45	686.00	1.47	411.60	2.00	560.00*		
18	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 – TYPE A SEED & MAT	9,474	SY	2.00	18,948.00	2.50	23,685.00	2.50	23,685.00	3.50	33,159.00		
19	INSTALL SEEDING – NRD SEED MIX	2	AC	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,285.00	2,570.00	6,500.00	13,000.00		
20	JET/VAC EXISTING STORM SEWER	183	LF	14.00	2,562.00	25.00	4,575.00	22.50	4,117.50	15.00	2,745.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-20, INCLUSIVE)					\$158,845.40		\$169,839.00		\$171,638.84		\$201,502.00**		

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Start Date: TBN 09/30/24 09/02/24 10/1/24